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1 Bering Strait Shishmaref K-12 School Renovation/Addition $19,193,631.00 $16,514,294.00 $0.00 $16,514,294.00 $330,286.00 $16,184,008.00 $16,184,008

2 Lower Kuskokwim J Alexie Memorial K-12 School Replacement, Atmautluak $46,920,307.00 $44,376,426.00 $0.00 $44,376,426.00 $887,529.00 $43,488,897.00 $59,672,905

3 Lower Kuskokwim Eek K-12 School Renovation/Addition $32,901,573.00 $30,922,520.00 $0.00 $30,922,520.00 $618,450.00 $30,304,070.00 $89,976,975

4 Kuspuk Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary School Replacement, Aniak $19,665,966.00 $19,021,816.00 $0.00 $19,021,816.00 $380,436.00 $18,641,380.00 $108,618,355

5 Galena

Galena Interior Learning Academy Classroom Building 

Renovation $7,747,004.00 $7,396,981.00 $0.00 $7,396,981.00 $369,849.00 $7,027,132.00 $115,645,487

6 Ketchikan Houghtaling Elementary Traffic Safety Revisions $624,987.00 $495,980.00 $0.00 $495,980.00 $173,593.00 $322,387.00 $115,967,874

7 Lower Kuskokwim Water Storage & Treatment, Kongiganak $6,139,710.00 $5,813,798.00 $0.00 $5,813,798.00 $116,276.00 $5,697,522.00 $121,665,396

8 Aleutians East Sand Point K-12 School Paving $441,630.00 $441,630.00 $0.00 $441,630.00 $154,570.00 $287,060.00 $121,952,456

9 Hydaburg City Hydaburg School Covered Playground Structure $684,201.00 $402,392.00 $0.00 $402,392.00 $40,239.00 $362,153.00 $122,314,609

10 Hydaburg City Hydaburg Elementary Playground Upgrades $105,009.00 $101,727.00 $0.00 $101,727.00 $10,173.00 $91,554.00 $122,406,163

11 Lower Kuskokwim Bethel Campus Drainage and Traffic Upgrades $1,119,880.00 $1,119,880.00 $0.00 $1,119,880.00 $22,398.00 $1,097,482.00 $123,503,645

12 Aleutians East King Cove K-12 School Paving $110,049.00 $110,049.00 $0.00 $110,049.00 $38,517.00 $71,532.00 $123,575,177

13 Southeast Island Kasaan K-12 School Covered Play Area Construction $448,077.00 $448,077.00 $0.00 $448,077.00 $8,962.00 $439,115.00 $124,014,292

14 Annette Island Metlakatla Schools Track and Field Construction $5,617,749.00 $5,617,749.00 $0.00 $5,617,749.00 $112,355.00 $5,505,394.00 $129,519,686

15 Southeast Island Thorne Bay K-12 School Playground Upgrades $227,111.00 $221,703.00 $0.00 $221,703.00 $4,434.00 $217,269.00 $129,736,955

16 Yupiit Playground Construction, 3 Schools $1,465,747.00 $596,527.00 $0.00 $596,527.00 $11,931.00 $584,596.00 $130,321,551

TOTALS: $143,412,631 $133,601,549 $0 $133,601,549 $3,279,998 $130,321,551

0 Northwest Arctic Kivalina K-12 Replacement School - Kasayulie $9,048,027 $63,094,777 $43,237,400 $9,048,027 $1,809,605 $7,238,422 $7,238,422

FY16 Final List Eligible Amount 

FINAL TOTALS: $152,460,658 $196,696,326 $43,237,400 $142,649,576 $5,089,603 $137,559,973 $137,559,973
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Run Date:      11/02/2016
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